SURI VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE -~

Suri Birbhum, Pin-731101, WB
(Affiliated to & a constituent College of The University of Burdwan)

codemic Calendar (2019-20)
-

Admission & Examination Days | 20 Days

Sundays | 52 Days

Principal’s Discrefi_on - ‘ 04 DayS_ N

Summer Recess ] 25 Days _
Holidays | ___ __ - : 42 Days -
TeachingDays | 222 Days |

Tentative Academic Programme Schedule with co-curricular activities for the academic Year 207

Name of the Programme ' Date | Name of the Programme ' .'

- i

Opening of Classes (Hons.) SEM-I| 08.07.2019 Students Seminar (Arts & | 21.1
Commerce) _
Opening of Classes of SEM-IIl & V 01.07.2019 Students Seminar (Science) 22.1
| (During University Examination of SEM-
Il, SEM-IV & B. Ed, Classes will remain
Suspended) )
Opening of Courses (Gen.) SEM-I 15.07.2019 2" Internal Assesment (SEM-I, Ill & | 07.12.2012
V) Hons.
| Teacher’s Day Celebration 05.09.2019 2" Internal Assesment (SEM-I, Ill & | 09-13.12.2019
(Publication of Departmental Wall V) Genl.
Magazine) .
Ist Internal Assesment SEM-I (Hons.) 07.09.2019 Annual sports N 20-21.12.2019
|r Ist Internal Assesment SEM-I (Gen) 16-20.09.2019 Opening of Classes of SEM-II, IV & | 02.01. 2020
| VI (Hons. & General) ] |
Ist Internal Assesment _(SEM—III & V) | 21.09.2019 Students Counselling for Higher | 28.01.2019
Hons. Degree and Career I _» |
| Ist Internal Assesment (SEM-IIl & V) | 23-27.09.2019 Ist Internal Assesment for SEM-II, | 13-14.03.2020
| General IV and VI (Hons.)
| Nabin Baran 24.09.2019 Ist Internal Assesment for SEM-Il, | 16-20.03.2020
B _ IV and VI (General) _ fe DR -
Annual Social 25.09.2019 2nd Internal Assesment for SEM-II, | 05-06.06.2020
- Y T IV and VI (Hons.) o | -y
Parent Teacher Meet (SEM-I student) | 02.11.2019 2nd Internal Assesment for SEM-II, | 08-12.06.2020 -|
(Honours CourseOnly) W IV.and VI (General) —
Science Exhibition | 15.11.2019 Parent Teacher Meet (Hons. & | 30.06.2020 }
. = ue ) Gen) for SEM VI students. e

*This is a tentative Programme. Any Change in the Programme will be notified separately.
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SURI VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE (Govt. Sponsored)

SURI, BIRBHUM, 731101
ACCREDITED BY NAAC-B

AFFILIATED IN:

B. A, B. Sc. & B. Com. With HONS. SUBJECTS. & M. Sc. in Zoology

I.is't of Holidays ( July 2019 - June 2020)

o o

Date
04.07.2019 Thursday Rathajatra 01

29072019 | Saturday " [ Vidyasagar Death Anniversary ot~ |
112.08.2019 Monday 1d-Ud-Zoha 01 |

| 15.08.2019 Thursday Independence Day o1

23.08.2019 Friday Janmastami or ] —
10.09.2019 Tuesday Muharram (or | -
18.09.2019 Wednesday Biswakarma Puja oo
28.09.2019 Saturday Mahalaya or
02.10.2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti or | ) |
03.10.-15.10.2019 | Thursday-Tuesday Durga Puia Holidays R U_Z_SLEH}'S
27.10.2019 Sunday Kali Puja ~ | Ol Sunday |
28-30. 10. 2019 Monday- Bhatridwitia Holidays 03 :

Wednesday -
06.11.2019 Wednesday Jagaddhatri puja 01 - -
10.11.2019 Sunday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham ol Sunday
(Milad-Un-Nabi)
12.11.2019 Tuesday Birthday of Guru Nanak 01 - N
10.12.2019 Tuesday A. K. Sen Death Anniversai'y 01
24.12.2019 Tuesday Pous Utsab 01 o .
25.12.2019 Wednesday Christmas Day 01 o
01.01.2020 Wednesday New Years Day 01 h
12.01.2020 Sunday - Vivekananda Birth Day 01 Sund_ay_
29-30.01.2020 Wednesday & Saraswati Puja 02 h
Thursday

23.01.2020 Thursday Birthday of Netaji S.C.Bose 01 -
26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day 01 Sunday
21.02.2020 Friday Shibaratri 01 )

09-10. 03.2020 Monday&Tuesday | College Foundation Day & Dol | 02 -

Utsab

31.03.2020 Tuesday Basanti Puja 01 -
10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday 01 | o
14.04.2020 Tuesday Birthday of Dr. B .R. Ambedkar | 01 : i
15.04.2020 Wednesday Bengali New Years day 01 -
08.05.2020 Friday Rabindra Jayanti 01 -
23.05.2020 Saturday 1d-Ul-Fitre 01 o

:Suddha purnima‘ will be a Holiday, the date will be announced later
. : ?me of'thc Holidays r}':ay Change. Changes will be notified separately.
. If there :.s an.y change in the date of ID-Ul-Fitre, ID-Ud-Zoha, Muharram, Fatcha-Dwaz-Daham depending
upon the sighting of the moon, holiday will be declared by a separate order for the date on which ;_hc festival
. would be actually observed in licu of the date originally notified as holiday for this festival.
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